Applicazio

ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT

PANDA

(169 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.1 2003/09 - 1108 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 187 A1.000

FIAT

PANDA

Van

(141 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-iaw4afp2-revisionata-fiat-1-1.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-iaw4afp2-revisionata-fiat-1-1.html

11

2000/09 -
2004/02

1108 ccm

40 KW

54 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

187 A1.000




